
2013 SELINSGROVE SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE 
 
March 3-8    Motorsports Show, Susquehanna Valley Mall 
Sun, March 10  410 Sprint Cars (Hoosier Tire Race/$4,000 To Win) @ 2pm 
Fri, March 15   Alexander Family Dealerships 358 Modifieds & Roadrunners @ 7:30pm 
Sat, March 16   Alexander Family Dealerships 6th Annual Icebreaker 40 for Big Block Modifieds plus Pro Stocks @ 4pm  

(Raindate: March 17th @ 2pm) 
Sat, March 23   Family Night ($20 General Admission per immediate family) Regular Show @ 6pm 
Sat, March 30   Regular Show plus Easter Egg Hunt & First 100 Kids Free Candy! @ 6pm 
 
Wed, April 3  Open Practice 6:30-9pm (Any Race Car: $100 Per Car) 
Sat, April 6   Mach 1 Chassis ESS 358-360 Sprint Car Challenge (TT/$2,500 To Win) & Regular Show @ 6pm 
Sat, April 13   Camera & Autograph Night Regular Show @ 6pm 
Sat, April 20   Advance Concrete Systems Regular Show @ 6pm 
Sat, April 27 Jeff's Auto Body & Recycling Center Late Model Spring Championship  (TT/$2,500 To Win) 

plus Regular Show @ 7pm 
 
Sat, May 4   Pro Stock 20 (TT/$1,000 To Win) & Regular Show @ 7pm   
Sat, May 11   33rd Jack Gunn Memorial URC 358-360 Sprint Car Challenge(TT) plus LM’s & PS’s + YCRC @ 7pm 
Wed, May 15   Open Practice 6:30-9:00 (Any Race Car: $100 Per Car)  
Sat, May 18   Mach 1 Chassis ESS Sprints, 358 Sprints, Late Models & Pro Stocks @ 7pm  
Sat, May 25   Sunbury Eagles Club 503 Regular Show @ 7pm 
Sun, May 26   Icon Legacy Modular Homes Ray Tilley Classic for 410 Sprint Cars (TT/$5,000 To Win) 

plus Super Sportman & PASS 305 Sprints @ 7pm 
 
Sat, June 1   Roadrunner 20 (TT/$500 To Win) & Regular Show @ 7pm 
Sat, June 8   Paul Stine Chevrolet Late Model Championship (TT/$2,500 To Win) & Regular Show @ 7pm 
Sat, June 15 A&A Auto Stores Joe Whitcomb Memorial for 358 Sprints(TT/$1771 To Win) & Regular Show @ 7:30pm 
Sat, June 22  NO RACING 
Sat, June 29 12th Annual Middleswarth Chips Firecracker 30 for 358 Sprint Cars (TT/$2,500 To Win) 

& Regular Show @ 7:30pm 
 
Sat, July 6 Camera & Autograph Night Pro Stock Summer Championship($500 To Win) & Regular Show @ 7:30pm  
Sun, July 7   Hoosier Tire Mid-Atlantic Jan Opperman Memorial PA Speedweek Finale for 410 Sprint Cars 

(TT/$5,000 To Win) plus Super Sportman @ 7:30pm 
Sat, July 13  NO RACING 
Sat, July 20   Jeff's Auto Body & Recycling Driver & Fan Appreciation Night/Regular Show @ 7:30pm 
Sat, July 27   Pepsi Night Regular Show @ 7:30pm 
 
Sat, Aug 3   Late Model Summer Championship (TT/$2,000 To Win) & Regular Show @ 7:30pm 
Sat, Aug 10   URC Sprints, 358 Sprints, Late Models & Pro Stocks @ 7:30pm 
Sat, Aug 17  Reinhart Food Service Regular Show @ 7:30pm 
Sat, Aug 24  Late Model WoO Tune-up, Pro Stock Championship ($500 To Win) + Regular Show @ 7:30pm 
Sat, Aug 31 World of Outlaws Late Model Series (TT) + Pro Stocks & Roadrunners @ 7pm 
 
Sun, Sept 1 “The Showdown On Sand Hill” WoO Late Model Series 15th Annual Late Model Open (TT/$10,000 To 

Win) Plus Limited Late Models Sponsored by Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Center @ 7pm 
Sat, Sept 7   Insinger Performance Products Regular Show @ 7pm 
Sat, Sept 14   31st Annual Selinsgrove Ford Jim Nace Memorial National Open for 410  Sprint Cars 

(TT/44 Laps/ $12,000 To Win) plus Late Models @ 7pm (Rain Date: Sun, Sept. 15) 
Sat, Sept 21   Foss Jewelers Regular Show  -- Final Points Race @ 7pm 
Sat, Sept 28 URC/ESS 13th Annual Mach 1 Chassis National Open for 358-360 Sprint Cars (TT/$8,000 To Win/Open 

Tire) plus Pro Stocks & Roadrunners @ 7pm (Rain Date: Sun, Sept 29) 
 

Sun, Oct 6   410 Sprint Cars Twin 20’s ($2,500 To Win Each) @ 4pm  
Sat, Oct 12  Late Model Fall Classic (TT/$5,000 To Win/Open Tire) plus Street Stock/Roadrunner Challenge @ 4pm 
Sat, Oct 26  DH&L Fire Co. Race Car Flea Market @7am 
 


